
DR8 - 30.09.17 
List of Adjudicators 

A - Lisa Michelle WIlliams 

B - Charlotte Filberg 

Result lists and Marks 

  

Slow Åpen klasse u/8 År 

(73) Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen Just Dance 

(70) Tiril Aarum 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(12) Sofie Seeberg-Holmedal 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(23) Caissa Vassgård 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

(71) Molly Hammersgård Finstad Focus 

(72) Thea Victoria Stenseth 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

  

  

Slow Åpen klasse 8-10 År 

(121) Sophia Louise Andresen Focus 

(93) Ella Kramer Ragnes Dans 

(91) Pernille Valbjørn Just Dance 

(83) Anna Blakseth Focus 

(94) Pernille Østreng Focus 

(87) Sophie R. Andreassen Focus 

(82) Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance 

(89) Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla Just Dance 

(90) Celine K. Barth 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 



(80) Melanie Leana Wettre Felin 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(36) Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans 

(37) Rebecca Trilljärv Danseloftet 

(81) Maria Louise Ellegård Lorentzen 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

(85) Maja Setsaas Focus 

(86) Frøya Spydevold Ragnes Dans 

(38) Viktoria Angell-Jacobsen Ragnes Dans 

(30) Andrea Aarhus Lysebo Ragnes Dans 

(32) Thea S. Nilsen Ragnes Dans 

(33) Linn Aurora Heramb 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

(34) Mia Neuenkirchen Just Dance 

(88) Maren Arntsen 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

   

   

Slow Åpen klasse 10-12 År 

1 (100) Ingeborg Grimsbo Focus 

2 (380) Lilli Rømma Mikkelsen Amaze 

3 (107) Emilie Hogstad Haugen Ragnes Dans 

4 (55) Lina Vogel Amaze 

5 (103) Hanna Dunvoll Focus 

6 (104) Lotte Marie Hansen Amaze 

    

7/9 (56) Stine Sofie Heramb 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

7/9 (101) Pernille Bérard Korsmo Amaze 

7/9 (105) Olga Flis Focus 

10/12 (52) Celine Fjeld Heggedal Focus 

10/12 (58) Amalie Tvedt Ragnes Dans 

10/12 (106) Nora Lippert Vinje Danseloftet 

    

  

  



Slow Åpen klasse o/12 År 

1 (170) Anniken Ramdal Danseloftet 

2 (113) Hedda P Gulbrandsen Amaze 

3 (110) Karoline Ottesen Focus 

4/5 (57) Elisabeth Christiansen Danseloftet 

4/5 (181) Katrine Rosethaugen Næss Dance 4 Fun 

6 (53) Eliza Balode Danseloftet 

7 (54) Linnea Jonsmyr Stensrud Ragnes Dans 

8 (111) Hege Anita Hansen 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

   

Slow Mester u/10 År 

(122) Martine Høgli Ragnes Dans 

(125) Synne Wiik Just Dance 

(123) Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance 

(126) Gina Casandra Elguren 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(124) Mille Dekke 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(92) Kajsa Holter-Sørlie Focus 

  

Slow Mester 10-12 År 

1 (213) Marte Alvestrand Simensen Just Dance 

2 (140) Jessica Salt Grønlund Focus 

3 (132) Ingrid Johannessen Just Dance 

4 (131) Karoline Gransborg Hovi Amaze 

5 (135) Linnea Halvorsen Focus 

6 (212) Ada Unneland Amaze 

    

7/10 (134) Ronja Engtrø Just Dance 

7/10 (136) Ingrid Wiik Amaze 

7/10 (137) Selma Hagen Aarnes 
Follo 
Dansestudio 



7/10 (141) Patricija Juskaite Ragnes Dans 

11/12 (102) Anna Sofia Hansen Just Dance 

11/12 (133) Thea Midttun Amaze 

    

   

Slow Mester 12-14 År 

1 (151) Emma Frogner Amaze 

2/3 (157) Andrine Solli-Bendiksen Amaze 

2/3 (226) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans 

4 (163) Julie Christine Stømer Danseloftet 

5 (231) Malin Døske Kvalsvik Just Dance 

    

6/11 (153) Anna Rosethaugen Næss Dance 4 Fun 

6/11 (158) Lisa Heia Focus 

6/11 (159) Sarah Helene Røisli Amaze 

6/11 (160) Hedda Victoria Kvam- Alme Just Dance 

6/11 (161) Hedda Skjølås Dance 4 Fun 

6/11 (390) Kajsa Venås Engebretsen Ragnes Dans 

12 (156) Thelma Aakervik Ragnes Dans 

Slow Mester o/14 År 

1 (249) Mona Andersen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

2 (179) Karen Bohne Friberg Amaze 

3 (180) Lotte Ødegaard 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (263) Emilie Evju Focus 

5/6 (178) Julia Helen Mlynek Evolution 

5/6 (400) Tiril Kåpvik Martinsen 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

    

7/9 (115) Mathea Fosshaug Thorsen Danseloftet 

7/9 (173) Nina Louise Elstrøm Amaze 

7/9 (401) Aurora Hansen Amaze 

10/13 (174) Tuva Skjelstad Dragland Just Dance 

10/13 (175) Mari Østberg Dance 4 Fun 



10/13 (176) Emely Vorvik Børresen Ragnes Dans 

10/13 (245) Carine Quille Teian Focus 

    

   

Slow Champ u/10 År 

(194) Ruby Haddock Uk dancers 

(190) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 

(191) Kaja Marie Rosseland Focus 

(410) Aimee Shaw Uk dancers 

(197) Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus 

(193) Desirè Michelsen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(199) Julie-Madeleine Andresen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

(120) Hedda Bøås Just Dance 

(196) Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

(192) Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

(195) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 

(198) Megan Jones Uk dancers 

   

  

Slow Champ 10-12 År 

1 (274) Ellie Reid Uk dancers 

2 (130) Rebekka Salt Grønlund Focus 

3 (211) Oline Vorsaa Winther Ødegård Danseloftet 

4 (138) Lise Bostad Amaze 

5 (210) Maria Jansen Eldbjørgs 

6 (139) Martine Larsen Just Dance 

  

Final 

Slow 



Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

130 1 3 3       3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Rebekka Salt Grønlund 

138 4 5 2          2  ----- ----- 4 Lise Bostad 

139 6 6 6                3  6 Martine Larsen 

210 5 2 5             3  ----- 5 Maria Jansen 

211 2 4 4          3  ----- ----- 3 Oline Vorsaa Winther Ødegård 

274 3 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ellie Reid 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

130 2 2 2 Rebekka Salt Grønlund 

138 4 4 4 Lise Bostad 

139 6 6 6 Martine Larsen 

210 5 5 5 Maria Jansen 

211 3 3 3 Oline Vorsaa Winther Ødegård 

274 1 1 1 Ellie Reid 

  

Slow Champ 12-14 År 

1 (222) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance 

2 (223) Eline Lundsten Focus 

3 (232) Celine Isabella Hagen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

4/5 (227) Nora Aarum 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

4/5 (229) Celine Guzman Gjølstad Just Dance 

    

6/9 (220) Alexandra Almonte Wälde Just Dance 

6/9 (224) Victoria Blix Just Dance 

6/9 (230) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet 

6/9 (420) Marthe Almåsstø Lundgjerdingen Dance 4 Fun 

10/14 (150) Emilie Bråthen Focus 

10/14 (225) Frida Torp 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/14 (228) Juliane Mundal 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 



10/14 (233) Kristina Bjørvik Ragnes Dans 

10/14 (234) Madelen Karlsen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

  

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

222 4 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Chelsea Colbensen 

223 2 2 2    3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Eline Lundsten 

227 5 4 3          2(7) 3(12) 4.5 Nora Aarum 

229 3 5 4          2(7) 3(12) 4.5 Celine Guzman Gjølstad 

232 1 3 5       2  ----- ----- 3 Celine Isabella Hagen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

222 1 1 1 Chelsea Colbensen 

223 2 2 2 Eline Lundsten 

227 4.5 4.5  4.5 - Rule 99 Nora Aarum 

229 4.5 4.5  4.5 - Rule 99 Celine Guzman Gjølstad 

232 3 3 3 Celine Isabella Hagen 

Rule 11 calculations 

Cpl 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4  1-5  Result 

227    2(7) 3(12)  

229    2(7) 3(12)  

  

Slow Champ 14-16 År 

1 (430) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans 

2 (243) Meline Solem Danseloftet 

3 (254) Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus 

4 (310) Jenny Løken Danseloftet 

5 (250) Tine Njøsen Amaze 

    



6/8 (182) Andrine Kruge Bjerke Ragnes Dans 

6/8 (246) Lisha Glasscoe Uk dancers 

6/8 (252) Annicken Nerdrum Gibb 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

9/13 (172) Kristina Smedal 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

9/13 (244) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 

9/13 (251) Emma Scott Langevei Ragnes Dans 

9/13 (253) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans 

9/13 (431) Celina Tjensvold Amaze 

    

  

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

243 5 2 1    2(3) 2  ----- ----- 2 Meline Solem 

250 4 5 4          2  ----- 5 Tine Njøsen 

254 1 3 5       2(4) ----- ----- 3 Live Sofie Vollum Dahl 

310 3 4 2       2(5) ----- ----- 4 Jenny Løken 

430 2 1 3    2(3) 3  ----- ----- 1 Amalie Theodorsen Dahl 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

243 2 2 2 Meline Solem 

250 5 5 5 Tine Njøsen 

254 3 3 3 Live Sofie Vollum Dahl 

310 4 4 4 Jenny Løken 

430 1 1 1 Amalie Theodorsen Dahl 

  

Slow Champ o/16 År 

1 (262) Courtney Burns Uk dancers 

2 (171) Ida Rygh Løvseth Amaze 

3 (260) Malin Røed Focus 

4 (267) Louisa Scoglio Uk dancers 



5 (440) Sofie Andersson 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

6 (265) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance 

7 (264) Amalie Flyen Raaen 
Dansehuset 
Norge as 

  

 

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 

171 3 2 4       2(5) ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Ida Rygh Løvseth 

260 7 3 3       2(6) ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Malin Røed 

262 1 1 1 3  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Courtney Burns 

264 2 6 6                3  ----- 7 Amalie Flyen Raaen 

265 5 7 5             2(10) ----- ----- 6 Maren Siljuberg 

267 6 4 2          2  ----- ----- ----- 4 Louisa Scoglio 

440 4 5 7             2(9)  ----- ----- 5 Sofie Andersson 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

171 2 2 2 Ida Rygh Løvseth 

260 3 3 3 Malin Røed 

262 1 1 1 Courtney Burns 

264 7 7 7 Amalie Flyen Raaen 

265 6 6 6 Maren Siljuberg 

267 4 4 4 Louisa Scoglio 

440 5 5 5 Sofie Andersson 

  

Slow Elite 10-12 År 

1 (271) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 

2 (270) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 

3 (272) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 

4 (273) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Jorunn Natalie Havdal Dance 4 Fun 

  



 

Cpl A B C D E 
1-
1  

1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 

270 1 2 3 3 2    3(5) 
----
- 

----
- 

2 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky 

271 3 1 1 1 1 4  ----- 
----
- 

----
- 

1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold 

272 2 3 2 2 3    3(6) 
----
- 

----
- 

3 Vanessa Bryn 

273 4 4 4 4 4          5  4 
Jorunn Natalie Havdal Jorunn Natalie 
Havdal 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

270 2 2 2 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky 

271 1 1 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold 

272 3 3 3 Vanessa Bryn 

273 4 4 4 Jorunn Natalie Havdal Jorunn Natalie Havdal 

  

Slow Elite 12-14 År 

1 (285) Camilla Palmberg Amaze 

2 (221) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 

3 (281) Maren Njøsen Amaze 

4 (288) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 

5 (282) Amelia Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 

6 (284) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 

7 (283) Hedda Glæserud Løkken Dance 4 Fun 

    

8/10 (235) Ellie Oakes Uk dancers 

8/10 (286) Anette Kolbjørnsen 
Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

8/10 (289) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 

 

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  1-7  Result Name 



221 2 7 2    2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Julie Lunde 

281 3 1 3       3  ----- ----- ----- ----- 3 Maren Njøsen 

282 6 3 5             2(8) ----- ----- 5 Amelia Venås Hansen 

283 7 5 7                   3  7 Hedda Glæserud Løkken 

284 5 6 4             2(9) ----- ----- 6 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 

285 1 4 1 2  ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Camilla Palmberg 

288 4 2 6          2  ----- ----- ----- 4 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

221 2 2 2 Julie Lunde 

281 3 3 3 Maren Njøsen 

282 5 5 5 Amelia Venås Hansen 

283 7 7 7 Hedda Glæserud Løkken 

284 6 6 6 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad 

285 1 1 1 Camilla Palmberg 

288 4 4 4 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

  

Slow Elite 14-16 År 

1 (307) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

2 (306) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 

3 (301) Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy Amaze 

4 (309) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 

5 (305) Ida Emilie Lindseth 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

6 (302) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 

    

7/11 (241) Kaisa Marie Eizenberger Amaze 

7/11 (247) Martine Nadden Weum Focus 

7/11 (287) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 

7/11 (303) Ronja Evensen Dance 4 Fun 

7/11 (304) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans 

12/15 (240) Emma Jørgensen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 



12/15 (242) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 

12/15 (248) Hanne Enoksen Amaze 

12/15 (308) Ida Mossevik Tandsæther Dance 4 Fun 

    

  

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2 1-3  1-4  1-5  1-6  Result Name 

301 3 6 1       2  ----- ----- ----- 3 Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy 

302 6 4 6                3  6 Mira Evenrud 

305 4 5 5             3  ----- 5 Ida Emilie Lindseth 

306 2 3 3       3  ----- ----- ----- 2 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 

307 1 2 2    3  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Anine Rugsveen Nyhus 

309 5 1 4          2  ----- ----- 4 Amalie Solberg 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

301 3 3 3 Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy 

302 6 6 6 Mira Evenrud 

305 5 5 5 Ida Emilie Lindseth 

306 2 2 2 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 

307 1 1 1 Anine Rugsveen Nyhus 

309 4 4 4 Amalie Solberg 

  

Slow Elite 16-18 År 

1 (327) Synne Holen Focus 

2 (324) Emma Spolén Heiersjø 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (321) Pernille Torhov Focus 

4 (325) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 

5 (322) Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

6/7 (323) Emilie Hansen-Nymoen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 



6/7 (328) Tone Tøraasen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

8 (326) Marte Herum Kristensen 
Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

  

 

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  1-5  Result Name 

321 4 3 3       2  ----- ----- 3 Pernille Torhov 

322 5 5 5             3  5 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 

324 3 2 2    2  ----- ----- ----- 2 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 

325 2 4 4          3  ----- 4 Milla Nicolaisen 

327 1 1 1 3  ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Synne Holen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

321 3 3 3 Pernille Torhov 

322 5 5 5 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 

324 2 2 2 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 

325 4 4 4 Milla Nicolaisen 

327 1 1 1 Synne Holen 

  

Slow Elite o/18 År 

1 (340) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 
Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

2 (344) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 

3 (343) Veronica Jansen Amaze 

4 (345) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 

  

 

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  1-4  Result Name 



340 3 1 1 2  ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

343 4 3 3       2  ----- 3 Veronica Jansen 

344 1 2 2    3  ----- ----- 2 Christina Engebretsen 

345 2 4 4          3  4 Mari Håkonsen 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

340 1 1 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 

343 3 3 3 Veronica Jansen 

344 2 2 2 Christina Engebretsen 

345 4 4 4 Mari Håkonsen 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/13 År 

1 (460) Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 

2 (462) Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg Focus 

3 (461) Lisa Heia - Rebekka Grønlund Focus 

  

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  1-3  Result Name 

460 1 1 1 3  ----- ----- 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn 

461 3 2 3       3  3 Lisa Heia - Rebekka Grønlund 

462 2 3 2    2  ----- 2 Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

460 1 1 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn 

461 3 3 3 Lisa Heia - Rebekka Grønlund 

462 2 2 2 Kaja Marie Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg 

  

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite o/13 År 

1 (371) Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen Focus 



2 (470) Julie Lunde - Jenny Løken Danseloftet 

  

Cpl A B C 1-1 1-2  Result Name 

371 2 1 1 2  ----- 1 Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen 

470 1 2 2    3  2 Julie Lunde - Jenny Løken 

Total 

Cpl Slow Total Result 

371 1 1 1 Milla Nicolaisen - Synne Holen 

470 2 2 2 Julie Lunde - Jenny Løken 

 


